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Direction
Stop C Onehunga — Stop A New Lynn

31 stops

Open route schedule

Stop C Onehunga

Arthur Street roundabout

Onehunga Mall/Grey Street

Tin Tacks Corner

Onehunga Pool

Royal Oak Intermediate School

Pleasant Street

Parkside Village

Bunnings Mount Roskill

Hayr Road roundabout

Mount Roskill School Campus

Somerset Road

Denbigh Avenue/Dominion Road

Gracedale Retirement Village

Denny Avenue

Woolworths Mount Roskill

Stoddard Road/Richardson Road

Barrymore Road

Hargest Terrace

Range View Road

Hendon Avenue/New North Road

Route schedule
Stop C Onehunga — Stop A New Lynn

Monday 09:30-23:00

Tuesday 09:30-23:00

Wednesday 09:30-23:00

Thursday 09:30-23:00

Friday 09:30-23:00

Saturday 07:15-23:00

Sunday 07:15-23:00

Route info

Direction: Stop C Onehunga

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Soljak Place

Avondale Islamic Centre

Rosebank Road/Roberton Road

Stop D Avondale

Stop B Avondale

St Jude Street

St Mary's School

Portage Road

Lynnmall - The Brickworks

Stop A New Lynn



Direction
Stop A New Lynn — Stop C Onehunga

32 stops

Open route schedule

Stop A New Lynn

Lynnmall - The Brickworks

Portage Road

St Mary's School

St Jude Street

Stop A Avondale

Stop C Avondale

Rosebank Road/Roberton Road

Avondale Islamic Centre

Soljak Place

Hendon Avenue/New North Road

Harlston Road

Range View Road

Hargest Terrace

Barrymore Road

Stoddard Road/Richardson Road

Woolworths Mount Roskill

Denny Avenue

Gracedale Retirement Village

Denbigh Avenue/Dominion Road

Somerset Road

Mount Roskill School Campus

Hayr Road roundabout

Bunnings Mount Roskill

Parkside Village

Route schedule
Stop A New Lynn — Stop C Onehunga

Monday 09:15-22:45

Tuesday 09:15-22:45

Wednesday 09:15-22:45

Thursday 09:15-22:45

Friday 09:15-22:45

Saturday 07:10-22:15

Sunday 07:10-22:15

Route info

Direction: Stop A New Lynn

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Pleasant Street

Trafalgar Street/Royal Oak Intermediate

Trafalgar Street

Tin Tacks Corner

Onehunga Mall/Grey Street

Arthur Street roundabout

Stop C Onehunga

67B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Auckland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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